AMERICAN
TECHNICAL
CERAMICS
D E S I G N  K I T S
C A PA C I T O R S  •  R E S I S T O R S  •  I N D U C T O R S
W W W. AT C E R A M I C S . C O M
A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m

100 to 1000
100, 120, 150, 180, 200, 220, 240, 270,
300, 330, 390, 470 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
560, 680, 820, 1000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±10%
$150.00
Kit 14
Kit 14T
DK0014
DK0014T
700B Porcelain and Ceramic
11 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1000 to 5100
1000, 1200, 1500, 1800, 2200, 2700,
3000, 3300, 3900, 4700, 5100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±10% $150.00
Kit 15 DK0015
500S BMC Microwave
Millimeter-wave Surface Mount
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
0.1 to 2.0
0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9,
1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.1
1.6, 1.8, 2.0  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
$120.00
Kit 16 DK0016
500S BMC Microwave
Millimeter-wave Surface Mount
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value

= RoHS Compliant Products.
A T C  R L C  D E S I G N  K I T S
6
A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m
ATC North America
+1-631-622-4700 • sales@atceramics.com
ATC Europe
+46 8 6800410 • sales@atceramics-europe.com
ATC Asia
+86-755-2396-8759 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
Kit # Item # Description
Cap. Value
Range (pF)
Cap. Values (pF)                                     Tol. Price
Kit 80T DK0080T
800A NPO Ceramic
High RF Power MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
0.1 to 2.0
0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9,
1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.1
1.6, 1.8, 2.0  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
$120.00
Kit 81T DK0081T
800A NPO Ceramic
High RF Power MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3  . . . . . . ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
$120.00
Kit 82T DK0082T
800A NPO Ceramic
High RF Power MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
10 to 100
10, 12, 15, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30,
33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82, 100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5% $120.00
Kit 83T DK0083T
800B NPO Ceramic
High RF Power MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3  . . . . . ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
$150.00
Kit 84T DK0084T
800B NPO Ceramic
High RF Power MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
10 to 100
10, 12, 15, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30,
33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82, 100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5% $150.00
Kit 85T DK0085T
800B NPO Ceramic
High RF Power MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
100 to 1000
100, 120, 150, 180, 200, 220, 240, 270,
300, 330, 390, 470  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
560, 680, 820, 1000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±10%
$150.00
Kit 86T DK0086T
800R NPO Ceramic
Ultra-Low ESR MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3  . . . . . ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
$250.00
Kit 87T DK0087T
800R NPO Ceramic
Ultra-Low ESR MLCs
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
10 to 100
10, 12, 15, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30,
33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82, 100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5% $250.00
ATC Multilayer Capacitor Design Kits: Each Kit contains a selection of popular chip capacitor values for circuit prototyping.
= RoHS Compliant Products.
7
A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m
ATC North America
+1-631-622-4700 • sales@atceramics.com
ATC Europe
+46 8 6800410 • sales@atceramics-europe.com
ATC Asia
+86-755-2396-8759 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
W W W. AT C E R A M I C S . C O M
Kit # Item # Description
Cap. Value
Range (pF)
Cap. Values (pF)                                     Tol. Price
Kit 25T DK0025T
600S Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
0.1 to 2.0
0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9,
1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.1
1.6, 1.8, 2.0  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
$90.00
Kit 26T DK0026T
600S Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3 . . . . . ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
$90.00
Kit 27T DK0027T
600S Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
10 to 100
10, 12, 15, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30,
33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82, 100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5% $90.00
Kit 32T DK0032T
600F Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
0.1 to 2.0
0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9,
1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.1
1.6, 1.8, 2.0  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
$90.00
Kit 33T DK0033T
600F Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3 . . . . . ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
$90.00
Kit 34T DK0034T
600F Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
10 to 100
10, 12, 15, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27, 30,
33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82, 100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5% $90.00
Kit 35T DK0035T
600F Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
7 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
100 to 240 100, 120, 150, 180, 200, 220, 240  . . . . . . . . . . ±5% $50.00
Kit 36T DK0036T
600L Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
0.1 to 2.0
0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9,
1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.1
1.6, 1.8, 2.0  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
$90.00
Kit 37T DK0037T
600L Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
16 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value
1.0 to 10
1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0, 3.3  . . . . ±0.1
3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±0.25
10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±5%
$90.00
Kit 38T DK0038T
600L Series Ultra-low ESR
High Q Microwave Capacitors
8 different values,
15 pcs. min. per value

A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m
ATC North America
+1-631-622-4700 • sales@atceramics.com
ATC Europe
+46 8 6800410 • sales@atceramics-europe.com
ATC Asia
+86-755-2396-8759 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
A T C  R L C  D E S I G N  K I T S
ATC Single Layer Capacitor Design Kits: ATC’s SLC Custom Design Kits are based on the Quik PickTM Selection Guide below. Select values
from this list to build your custom Kit. For KIT 6100, select 10 different values from the Quik PickTM List. You will receive 10 pieces of each value (total 100
pieces). For KIT 6150, select 15 values from the list. You will receive 10 pieces per value (total 150 pieces).              = RoHS Compliant Products.
            Series  /  Case Size                116 R                                               116 T                                                116 U                                                116 X
                               (L & W)                 .015 (.381) nom.                              .025 (.635) nom.                              .035 (.889) nom.                               .050 (1.27) nom.
Cap (pF)            Cap Code              0.1 to 100 pF                                        0.2 to 330 pF                                         0.4 to 820 pF                                         0.8 to 1000 pF
       0.1                   0R1                  116RA0R1A100TT
       0.2                   0R2                  116RBB0R2A100TT               116TA0R2A100TT
       0.3                   0R3                  116RBB0R3A100TT               116TA0R3A100TT
       0.4                   0R4                  116RCA0R4B100TT               116TA0R4A100TT                  116UA0R4A100TT
       0.5                   0R5                  116RCA0R5B100TT               116TBB0R5A100TT                116UA0R5A100TT
       0.8                   0R8                  116RDB0R8B100TT               116TBB0R8B100TT                116UBB0R8A100TT                116XA0R8A100TT
       1.0                   1R0                  116RDB1R0C100TT               116TCA1R0B100TT                116UBB1R0B100TT                116XA1R0A100TT
      1.2               1R2               116RDB1R2C100TT               116TCA1R2B100TT                116UBB1R2B100TT                116XA1R2A100TT
      2.7               2R7               116REA2R7M100TT               116TDB2R7C100TT                116UCA2R7C100TT                116XBB2R7C100TT
      3                  3R0               116REA3R0M100TT               116TDB3R0C100TT                116UCA3R0C100TT                116XBB3R0C100TT
      3.6               3R6               116REA3R6M100TT               116TDB3R6D100TT                116UCA3R6D100TT                116XCA3R6C100TT
      5.1               5R1               116REA5R1M100TT               116TDB5R1D100TT                116UDB5R1D100TT                116XCA5R1C100TT
      10                100               116RF100M100TT                 116TEA100K100TT                116UDB100K100TT                116XDB100J100TT
      15                150               116RF150M100TT                 116TEA150K100TT                116UEA150K100TT                116XDB150J100TT
      22                220               116RGA220M100TT              116TEA220K100TT                116UEA220K100TT                116XDB220K100TT
      27                270               116RGA270M100TT              116TF270K100TT                  116UEA270K100TT                116XDB270K100TT
      33                330               116RGA330M100TT              116TF330K100TT                  116UEA330K100TT                116XEA330K100TT
      47                470               116RG470M100TT                116TF470K100TT                  116UF470K100TT                   116XEA470K100TT
      56                560               116RG560M100TT                116TF560K100TT                  116UF560K100TT                   116XEA560K100TT
      68                680               116RK680M100TT                 116TGA680K100TT                116UF680K100TT                   116XEA680K100TT
      82                820               116RK820M100TT                 116TGA820K100TT                116UF820K100TT                   116XEA820K100TT
      100              101               116RL101M100TT                 116TGA101K100TT                116UF101K100TT                   116XF101K100TT
      220              221                                                          116TK221M100TT                 116UG221M100TT                 116XF221K100TT
      330              331                                                          116TL331M100TT                  116UK331M100TT                 116XGA331K100TT
      470              471                                                                                                     116UK471M100TT                 116XGA471K100TT
      560              561                                                                                                     116UL561M100TT                  116XG561M100TT
      680              681                                                                                                     116UL681M100TT                  116XK681M100TT
      820              821                                                                                                     116UL821M100TT                  116XK821M100TT
      1000            102                                                                                                                                                 116XK102M100TT
SLC Selection Guide – 3 to 5 Day Shipment
Inches (mm)
Kit # Item# Description Cap. Value Range (pF) Price
Kit 6100 DK6100

ATC Europe
+46 8 6800410 • sales@atceramics-europe.com
ATC Asia
+86-755-2396-8759 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
W W W. AT C E R A M I C S . C O M
ATC Resistive Products Design Kits: ATC’s Resistive Products Design Kits contain a selection of High Power, Chip Resistors and Terminations
with standard values of 50 Ohm and 100 Ohm. Operating frequencies are from DC to 6 Ghz. All designs are manufactured with Non-toxic Aluminum Nitride
base substrates. = RoHS Compliant Products.
Kit # Item # Description Series
Sizes
L � W � H
Power Handling
Range (W)
Qty. Resistance
Value (Ohms) Tol. Price
Kit 40 DK0040
CZ Series
Surface Mount
Chip Terminations
CZ

Chip Resistors
CW
.200 � .100 � .040
.245 � .245 � .040
.375 � .250 � .040
.370 � .370 � .040
4 Watt
6 Watt
8 Watt
10 Watt
4
4
2
2
100 Ohm +/- 2%
Kit 41 DK0041
CT Series
Chip Terminations
CT
.200 � .100 � .040

100 Ohm
12
A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m
ATC North America
+1-631-622-4700 • sales@atceramics.com
ATC Europe
+46 8 6800410 • sales@atceramics-europe.com
ATC Asia
+86-755-2396-8759 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
A T C  R L C  D E S I G N  K I T S
ATC Inductor Design Kits: ATC’s WL Series Inductor Design Kits contain a selection of standard inductance values for circuit prototyping.
= RoHS Compliant Products.
Kit # Item # Description Inductor Value
Range (nH) Inductor Values (nH)                                                          Tol. Price
Kit 51 DK0051
0402 WL Chip Inductors
23 different values,
15 pieces per value
1.0nH to 56nH
1.0  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   10%
2.0, 2.2, 3.3, 3.6, 3.9, 5.1, 5.6, 6.2, 7.5, 8.2,
9.0, 10, 11, 12, 15, 19, 23, 27, 36, 40, 47, 56  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   5%
$140.00
Kit 52 DK0052
0603 WL Chip Inductors
42 different values,
15 pieces per value
1.6nH to 390nH
1.6, 1.8, 3.3, 3.6, 3.9, 4.3, 4.7, 5.1, 5.6, 6.8, 7.5, 8.2, 8.7,
9.5, 10, 11, 12,15, 16, 18, 22, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39, 43, 47,
56, 68, 72, 82, 100, 110, 120, 150, 180, 220, 270, 330, 390  . . . . . 5%
$140.00
Kit 53 DK0053
0805 WL Chip Inductors
45 different values,
15 pieces per value
2.8nH to 2700nH
2.8, 3.0, 3.3, 5.6, 6.8, 7.5, 8.2, 10, 12, 15, 18, 22, 24,
27, 33, 36, 39, 43, 47, 56, 68, 82, 91, 100, 110, 120,
150, 180, 220, 240, 270, 330, 390, 470, 560, 620, 680,
750, 820, 1000, 1200, 1500, 1800, 2200, 2700 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5%
$140.00
Kit 54 DK0054
1008 WL Chip Inductors
42 different values,
15 pieces per value
10nH to 15,000nH